
Sun

 PEPL

Jet-Setters!

Discover the
Ocean!

SatFriThuWedTueMon

8

15

22

16

23

10

17

24

18

25

12

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

1 2 3 4 5

6 7

30

J u l y

29

19

9 11

Dave’s Armoury
10-11 am

31

Our Hours
Mon: 9:00am - 1:00pm
Tues: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Wed: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Thurs: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Fri: CLOSED
Sat: 9:00am - 1:00pm
Sun: CLOSED

Welcome
Adventurers!

Safari Quest!

Eager
Explorers!

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @ PERC

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @
Sebringville Park

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @

Newton Park

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @ PERC

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @

Pioneer Park, Millbank 

Come pick up kits
and meet the

summer program
staff!

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Dot Painting
6-7pm

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm

Fire Station Visit
10-11am

@ Milverton Station

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Time with
EarlyOn
11-12pm 

Story Time with
EarlyOn
11-12pm 

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm

Teen Vs. Adult 
Trivia
6-7pm

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm



Sun

 PEPL

Take Flight!

SatFriThuWedTueMon

5

12

19

13

20

7

14

21

15

22

9

23

10

17

24

11

18

25

1 2

3 4

27

Au g u s t

26

16

6 8

Our Hours
Mon: 9:00am - 1:00pm
Tues: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Wed: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Thurs: 9:00am - 8:00pm
Fri: CLOSED
Sat: 9:00am - 1:00pm
Sun: CLOSED

28 29 30

Fashion Fun!

Out of this
World!

Wacky
Wanderlust!

Say hello to us at
Moonlight Madness!

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @

Quinlan Park, Rostock 

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @ PERC

Mondays in the Park
11am-12pm @
Newton Park

Mondays in the Park
10:30-11:30am @

Shakespeare Park

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Mini Makers
10-11am 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Super Scientists
2-3pm 

Teen vs. Adults
Trivia
6-7pm

Fire Station Visit
10-11am

@ Shakespeare Station

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm 

31

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Story Sing-Along
2-3pm 

Story Hour
10-11am 

Wrap Party!!!
2-3pm

Have an amazing
school year! See you

next summer!

Story Time with
EarlyOn
11-12pm 

Story Time with
EarlyOn
11-12pm 

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm 

Vision Board Art
6-7pm

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm 

Artsy Adventures
2-3pm 


