

July



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Our Hours Mon: 9:00am - 1:00pm Tues: 9:00am - 8:00pm Wed: 9:00am - 8:00pm Thurs: 9:00am - 8:00pm Fri: CLOSED Sat: 9:00am - 1:00pm Sun: CLOSED	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ PERC Come pick up kits and meet the summer program staff!	CLOSED Welcome Adventurers!	2 Artsy Adventures 2-3pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm	Story Time with EarlyOn 11-12pm	5
Eager Explorers!	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ Sebringville Park	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	Dave's Armoury 10-11 am Artsy Adventures 2-3pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm	11	12
Jet-Setters! ♣⇔♡	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ Newton Park	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	16 Artsy Adventures 2-3pm Dot Painting 6-7pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm	18	19
20 Safari Quest!	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ PERC	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	23 Artsy Adventures 2-3pm Teen Vs. Adult Trivia 6-7pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm	Story Time with EarlyOn 11-12pm	26
Discover the Ocean!	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ Pioneer Park, Millbank	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	Fire Station Visit 10-11am @ Milverton Station Artsy Adventures 2-3pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm		



August



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Our Hours Mon: 9:00am - 1:00pm Tues: 9:00am - 8:00pm Wed: 9:00am - 8:00pm Thurs: 9:00am - 8:00pm Fri: CLOSED Sat: 9:00am - 1:00pm Sun: CLOSED					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Fashion Fun!	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ Quinlan Park, Rostock	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	Artsy Adventures 2-3pm Teen vs. Adults Trivia 6-7pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm	Story Time with EarlyOn 11-12pm	
Take Flight!	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ PERC	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	Fire Station Visit 10-11am © Shakespeare Station Artsy Adventures 2-3pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Out of this World!	Mondays in the Park 11am-12pm @ Newton Park	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	Artsy Adventures 2-3pm Vision Board Art 6-7pm	Story Hour 10-11am Story Sing-Along 2-3pm Say hello to us at Moonlight Madness!	Story Time with EarlyOn 11-12pm	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
Wacky Wanderlust!	Mondays in the Park 10:30-11:30am @ Shakespeare Park	Mini Makers 10-11am Super Scientists 2-3pm	Artsy Adventures 2-3pm	Wrap Party!!! 2-3pm Have an amazing school year! See you next summer!		31